
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2830080 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2830080 1 Library Fee 6000

2830080 1 Transportation Fee 16000

2830080 1 Laboratory Fee 5000

2830080 1 Clinical Fee 12000

2830080 1 Yearly Miscellaneous 10000

2830080 1 Hostel Accommodation 18000

2830080 1 Hostel Mess 36000

2830080 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2830080 2 Library Fee 6000

2830080 2 Transportation Fee 18000

2830080 2 Laboratory Fee 5000

2830080 2 Clinical Fee 12000

2830080 2 Yearly Miscellaneous 10000

2830080 2 Hostel Accommodation 18000

2830080 2 Hostel Mess 36000

2830080 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2830080 3 Library Fee 6000

2830080 3 Transportation Fee 20000

2830080 3 Laboratory Fee 5000

2830080 3 Clinical Fee 12000

2830080 3 Yearly Miscellaneous 10000

2830080 3 Hostel Accommodation 18000

2830080 3 Hostel Mess 36000

2830080 4 Tuition Fee 72000

2830080 4 Library Fee 6000

2830080 4 Transportation Fee 20000

2830080 4 Laboratory Fee 5000

2830080 4 Clinical Fee 12000

2830080 4 Yearly Miscellaneous 10000

2830080 4 Hostel Accommodation 18000

2830080 4 Hostel Mess 36000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


